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$229,900 3 2 1,744

1559 Frebis Ave, Columbus, OH 43206 beds baths sqft

Est:$1,467/mo /' Get pre-qualified

il single Family Residence % Builtin 1955 A 0.29 Acres lot

2 $-Zestimate® [, $132/sqft & s-HOA

What's special

FULL FINISHED BASEMENT  PRIVATEPATIO  NEW BATHS  SPACIOUS LIVING
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What's special

FULL FINISHED BASEMENT  PRIVATEPATIO  NEW BATHS  SPACIOUS LIVING

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR PAINT  UPDATED KITCHEN CABINETS  VINYL WINDOWS

Ranch home with many updates and spacious living. Perfect for entertainment while still maintaining
privacy. Updated kitchen cabinets, counters and appliances in, new baths, interior and exterior paint,
flooring, vinyl windows, furnace and A/C all new in 2018, roof new in 2012, electric new in 2016. The large
living room and full finished basement are perfect for entertainment. Double sliding doors lead to a private
patio and backyard. Bedrooms are tucked away allowing for peace and privacy even with guests. This home
is much bigger than it appears from the outside! Currently tenant occupied for $2000 per month.

A Hide

216 days on Zillow 517 views 15 saves

Zillow last checked: 3 hours ago
Listing updated: February 22, 2024 at 02:01am

Listed by: Jennifer L Wernert 614-327-9236, e-Merge Real Estate

Source: Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS . MLS#: 223026037
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Request a tour
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$199,999 2 1 986

7015 Revenge Rd SW, Lancaster, OH 43130 beds baths sqft

Est:$1,250/mo /' Get pre-qualified

il single Family Residence % Builtin 1900 A 0.43 Acres lot

2 $-Zestimate® [, 5203/sqft & s-HOA

What's special

BEAUTIFUL LARGE FLATLOT  REMODELED BATHROOM
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What's spe
BEAUTIFUL LARGE FLATLOT ~ REMODELED BATHROOM

Updates, character, and countryside! This is a well-maintained move-in ready 2-bedroom home. st floor
primary bedroom with full bath on the 1st floor, remodeled bathroom and updates throughout. New electric
panel, grounded lines 2019, new waterlines, and more! All featured on a beautiful large flat lot.

138 days on Zillow 1,300 views 63 saves

Zillow last checked: 3 hours ago
Listing updated: March 06, 2024 at 07:04am

Listed by: Sarah Bayat 614-596-4018, Coldwell Banker Realty

Source: Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS, MLS#: 223035676
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For sale

Price cut: $16.1K (3/14)

$224,900

5369 Cincinnati Zanesville Rd NE, Lancaster, OH 43130

Est:$1,357/mo /' Get pre-qualified

i) Single Family Residence T Builtin 1900

& $-Zestimate® (s, $160/5qft

4 2

beds baths

A 0.25 Acres lot

& s HOA

1,406
sqft

Contact agent
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What's special

FENCED YARD ~ LARGE FRONTDECK ~ COVERED REAR DECK  WELL-APPOINTED COUNTRY EAT-IN KITCHEN

PRIMARY SUITE  COUNTRY VIEWS ~ UPDATED HVAC

Super cute, 1400 sq ft+, 4 BR, 2 BA circa 1900 farmhouse (cape-cod) with 1 car detached garage, located on a
quiet, .25-acre lot, with country views. Cozy living room with sun-drenching windows, a huge well-appointed
country eatvin kitchen loaded with wood cabinets &all black appliances. 2 bedrooms and 2 baths on the 1st
floor including a primary suite. 2 bedrooms upstairs. Upgrades & extras include new carpet, Tst-floor
laundry, updated HVAC & baths, a newer roof, a large front deck a covered rear deck, storage shed, a
children’s playset, a fenced yard & more. Fairfield Union Schools. Attention Agents: See ATA remarks & offer
instructions docs.

A Hide

7days onZillow | 2,419 views | 251 saves Likely to sell faster than 81% nearby

Zillow last checked: 3 hours ago
Listing updated: March 14, 2024 at 02:06am

Listed by: Donald E Shaffer 614-402-0338, Howard HannaRealEstateServices, Brielle Everett 740-475-9789
Source: Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS , MLS#: 224006759 “:k%
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